
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
56 
61 

3 
33 
21 
96 
80 

194 
18 

Name 
SOLA  Nicholas 
MAGGIO  Luca Siffert 
LEVER  Filippo 
BACCO  Fabio 
MAZZOLENI  Manolo 
RAIMO Cristian 
COLOMBO Riccardo 
POZZANI  Eros 
ERMACORA  Sandro 

Best Tm 
2:21.845 
2:22.248 
2:30.162 
2:31.893 
2:32.876 
2:33.744 
2:33.747 
2:35.520 

Diff 

0.403 
8.317 

10.048 
11.031 
11.899 
11.902 
13.675 

Gap 

0.403 
7.914 
1.731 
0.983 
0.868 
0.003 
1.773 

In Lap 
3 
2 
4 
1 
3 
3 
3 
4 
0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 13/10/2024 11:00:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei Mes - 5 Round - Cervesina  
RBF CUP 

Prove Ufficiali 2 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:40:30 

Cervesina New 5,260 km 

13/10/2024 10:40 


